Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

Unidade

Curso

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2026
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2026/002

Cédigo
69244a1ad6239
69244a7c¢890a4
69248706a5ea0
6924883c83da1
69248864b9c59
6924a2c65cc06
6924b1d38347c
6924d0bd050ee
6924d16736430
6924d1fd1479c
6924d7029f2a9
6924d8293d78c
6924d8e5085fd
6924d9a0667ad
6924e17266869
6924e2d49513f
6924e340ea85a
6924e445cc213
6924e6d27267f
6924e8fbce5a6
6924ed8ee6014
6924f3605f1db
6924f3731991f
6924f89866a21
6924fa762715a
6924fbbd184ea
6924fcc24dcd1
69250038aa499

Senac

Unidade N. S. da Gléria
Assistente Administrativo - Presencial
19/01/2026

Nome
Emilly
Jaislaine Da Silva Freitas
Larissa Gomes da Silva
lasmim santos meneses
iara
Claudia
Annekelly de Santana Santos
Rafaela
Miguel
Natally
Jamily
Jessica Meneses
YURI SILVA DOS SANTOS
Vitéria
Evini Vitéria
Izadora Ferreira
Fernanda
Carla Mayara
Joana
Thiago
Leticia Mendes
Luis Gustavo
Juciara lima
Adriele
Yasmim
Thais
Sthefany

Iris Suelen

Status
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado

Desistente

Desistente

Desistente

Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado

Desistente

Desistente

Desistente

Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado

Desistente
Matriculado

Matriculado



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cddigo
6925037b5f475
6925039227805
69250512b1017
69250588778d9
692508067a356
692516951dd3b
692517959d257
69251795d4ab4
6925197820861
69253410176e7
69259171ac1bb
6925acfd4dd67
6925b63a761ad
6925b64771920
6925b888a9771
6925c¢178875ad
6925c39¢31b35
6925c5911adf4
6925cc77b6e46
6925ea3cb3975
6925fc10138f5
6926071045284
6926146d5e5be
692619a9c70ea
69261be0888e0
6926235b75652
6926258557e15
692626a523fa0
692657999d9cb
6926c5b5ae56a
6926f3225d243
6926f3b29¢613
6927007701ed9
692705ef6f07f
69270832701dc
69270aabaf5ch
692712226230
69274805ac09d
69275dbc190c5
692759921419
69277bf745f4f
69277d15bf74b

Nome
Izah Andrade

Greice

JUCILENE SANTOS AMARAL
Cicero

LEIDE JANE DE JESUS SANTOS
Ménica da Cruz Santana Santos
Pedro

Felipe Santana Santos
Railaine

Emilly

Horténsia Santos de Santana
Dani

Lorany

Crislaine

Miguel

Brenda

Camila Raiane

emilly

Charles

Victor Alexandre Ferreira Moura
Alice

Michele Bomfim

Jamilly Santos Lacerda

Clara andrade

Eduarda Quitéria Araujo Silva

Ana Beatriz Vasconcelos Dantas

JOSE FERNANDO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

ELIANE VIEIRA DE SANTANA
Alefy Eliel Reis Lima

Paula

Lucivania Victoria Ferreira dos santos

Grasiele Garcia dos santos
Manuela Gomes

cristiane menezes rocha

JOAO VITOR LIMA DOS SANTOS
Daelle Silva

Tauane

Karla

Anny Beatriz Sandes Mota
Jivaneide de Almeida

Leticia Freitas

Nahuane Sumaya Santos Freitas

Status
Desistente

Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°

Cddigo

69278fed52e1b
6927978465bd8
6927a11a7d542
6927a87367f84
6928446014f7b
6928725fb2ac5
6928cc10c4781

6928d4b280150
6929de3c713f1

692acdc1d9c11

692b4fag86bddf
692c637ee95de
692cbda90e07c
692cc5e84dc8e

Nome

Itamara Santos
Francislayne

Maraisa

Talita melo

Beleco

Jose lenaldo costa silva
Milena Santos Aragao
Nina

Carolaine Silva Barbosa Oliveira
Jivanilde

Lais

Valeria

Karollainy

Kaigue Santos

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



